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Classement général toutes catégories

Classement Dossard  Nom & Prénom

W W N AW N =

N N N NN DN NN - e e = e W e = A -
QNQG&NN-&Q@ONOG&“NAO

457
451
436
413
430
454
455
438
453
423
435
429
426
416
421
400
452
437
441
442
417
420
425
406
409
411
431
447

=

E LT T &2 8 S S =2 S0 R SR

. ARLOT CYRIL

. PALLAUS ANTOINE

. VOISIN JEAN-MARC

. COMTE NICOLAS

. MAIXANDEAU OLIVIER

. SCHREIDER HUGHES

. ENGEAMMES PASCAL

. BERTHELOT FREDERIC
. BALLIVET PHILIPPE

. RIPPE ANTHONY

. TERMINET CYRIL

. BERNARD ERIC

. DECRON STEPHANE

. ROQUES LAURENT

. DROUINEAU STEPHANE
. DESPAS LAURENT

. TROUVE SEBASTIEN

MME OGRIS SANDRINE

- wom Bog Rl Rk

. BONTEMPS PHILIPPE
. TEXIER DAVID

. VANGASSE NICOLAS

. FOUCHER ERIC

. AUDO ROMAIN

. DEMOUTIEZ GIL

. GUILLOTEAU FRANCK
. MUSNIER JEROME

. BENOIST FABIEN

. ROBIN THIERRY

Parcours 21 km

Catégorie
MO - Senior

CA - Cadet
M1 - Master 1
MO - Senior
MO - Senior
M2 - Master 2
MO - Senior
M1 - Master 1
M2 - Master 2
M1 - Master 1
MO - Senior
M2 - Master 2
M0 - Senior
M2 - Master 2
M1 - Master 1
M2 - Master 2
M1 - Master 1
M1 - Master 1
M? - Master 1
MO - Senior
MO - Senior
M2 - Master 2
MO - Senior
M3 - Master-3
M3 - Master 3
M1 - Master 1
MO - Senior
M1 - Master 1

Clud
jog fous

96 - AUTRES
3s simencour
co-kmdZ st-Just le Martel
SG - AUTRES

SPIRIDON POITOU-CHARENT

99 - AUTRES

SPIRIDON POITOU-CHARENT
SPIRIDON POITOU-CHARENT

U.S. ATHL. AIGREFEUILLE
99 - AUTRES
99 - AUTRES
99 - AUTRES
99 - AUTRES
U.S. ATHL. AIGREFEUILLE
99 - AUTRES
99 - AUTRES

SPIRIDON POITOU-CHARENT

99 - AUTRES

99 - AUTRES

semat

99 - AUTRES

99 - AUTRES

ALSTOM LA ROCHELLE
ASP.T.T. LARCCHELLE
93 - AUTRES

99 - AUTRES

99 - AUTRES

Performance
01:16:15

01:23:36
01:23:38
01:24:24
01:25:30
01:25:48
01:25:51
01:25:56
01:25:58
01:28:19
01:32:01
01:32:15
01:32:26
01:35:44
01:35:58
01:37:04
01:40:14
01:40:18
01:40:34
01:40:44
01:42:17
01:43:17
(1:4349
01:44.45
01:45:35
01:47:08
01:47:18
01:48:26
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Parcours 21 km
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MME BOULEY DOMINIQUE
. BREUIL VINCENT

. QUINT STEPHANE

. BOMPEIX DIDIER

. LISIACK SERGE

- JAY JEAN-PIERRE

. MASSON ALEXANDRE

. FOUCAUD MICHEL

. BOURDON EMMANUEL
. CHARRASSIER JEAN LUC
. LOUIS JOEL

- LAPORTERIE MICHEL
MME BONNIN ELIANE

M. FAURE JEAN-MARIE

M. VILLENAVE PASCAL

M. TAUREL RODOLPHE
MME SLIWINSKI CECILE
M. NAUD JULIEN

MME PALISSE DELPHINE
M. JUILLET JEAN-FRANCOIS
M. BERNARD ANDRE

M. MIGAUD JEAN-PIERRE
MME LETOT BERNADETTE

C S S < <A~ - <Rk < < <

Catégorie
M2 - Master 2

MO - Senior

MO - Senior
M2 - Master 2
M2 - Master 2
M3 - Master 3
M1 - Master 1
M3 - Master 3
MO - Senior

M3 - Master 3
M3 - Master 3
MG - Senior

M4 - Master 4
M2 - Master 2
M2 - Master 2
M1 - Master 1
M1 - Master 1
MO - Sensor
M1 - Master 1
M2 - Master 2
M3 - Master 3
M4 - Master 4
M1 - Master 1
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Classement général toutes catégories

Club
AUNIS ATHLETISME LA ROC

99 - AUTRES

99 - AUTRES

AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCO
96 - AUTRES

U.S. ATHL. AIGREFEUILLE
AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME
ALSTOM LA ROCHELLE
santorun

99 - AUTRES

AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME
89 - AUTRES

PASS RUNNING

hopitat rochefort

99 - AUTRES

99 - AUTRES

U.S. ATHL. AIGREFEUILLE
99 - AUTRES

99 - AUTRES

99 - AUTRES

U.S. ATHL. AIGREFEUILLE
RAC RCCHEFORT

U.S. ATHL. AIGREFEUILLE

Pesformance
01:49:05

01:42:30
01:49:50
01:49:58
01:50:18
01:80:33
01:50:35
01:52:17
01:52:24
01:52:26
01:53:52
01:53:59
01:55:13
01:55:32
01:57:25
01:57:29
01:58:12
01:59:01
02:02:49
02:02:51
02:10:14
02:10:17
02:28:18
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